 Need to increase revenue over first
2 years to issue debt in FY 2026

  Critical Capital Spending
 Option 2: Rate and Debt Funded

 Debt-financing to cover remainder
of years 2-4

 Use of Capacity Fees = $2.3M
 $4.0M in debt proceeds;

Annual debt payment = $300k

  Meets minimum reserves
 Capital reserve used to cover

shortfall in FY 2026 and replenishes
with debt issuance

Revenue Adjustments:
FY 2025 – FY 2029: 40%, 22%, 14%, 14%, 14%

($1.0)

$0.0

$1.0

$2.0

$3.0

$4.0

$5.0

$6.0

FY 2024 FY 2025 FY 2026 FY 2027 FY 2028 FY 2029

M
ill

io
ns

Opera�ng Financial Plan

Net Opera�ng Income Projected Revenue Opera�ng Expenses

Water Proposed Financial Plan – With Debt
FY 2024 – FY 2029 Planning Period

28

Proposed Financial Plan
  Positive Net Income

 Need to increase revenue over first
2 years to issue debt in FY 2026

  Critical Capital Spending
 Option 2: Rate and Debt Funded

 Debt-financing to cover remainder
of years 2-4

 Use of Capacity Fees = $2.3M
 $4.0M in debt proceeds;

Annual debt payment = $300k

  Meets minimum reserves
 Capital reserve used to cover

shortfall in FY 2026 and replenishes
with debt issuance

Revenue Adjustments:
FY 2025 – FY 2029: 40%, 22%, 14%, 14%, 14%

Water Proposed Financial Plans – Capital Funding
FY 2024 – FY 2029 Planning Period

29

CIP Scenarios Debt Proceeds FY 2025 FY 2026 FY 2027 FY 2028 FY 2029

Critical (no Debt) - 40% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Critical (level adjustments) - 30% 30% 30% 30% 30%

Critical $4.0M 40% 22% 14% 14% 14%

Critical + Near-Term $7.0M 40% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Near-Term with R&R $10.5M 60% 30% 30% 30% 30%

 Which scenario(s) should continue to be evaluated for developing rates?

Next Steps
Upcoming Tasks / Meetings

30

 Community Financial Plan City Workshop
 Financial Plan City Council Workshop
 Cost-of-Service Analysis
 Rate Development
 RAC Rate Workshop
 City Council Rate Workshop

	City of Dixon
	Financial Plan Workshop
	Financial Plan Summary
	Financial Plan Primary Drivers
	Water Demand
	Historical Inflation
	Financial Assumptions
	Capital Needs from Previous Rate Study
	Current Capital Improvement Plan (CIP)
	Pressure on Rate Increases
	Current �Financial Position
	Critical Capital Improvement Plan